
QUO VADIS THEATRE COMPANY  
                     PRESENTS... 

BECCA INES  
AYANO GRZYMAŁA 
 

LUCITA SINOHUI 

CARMINE ÐEPAULO 
CAECILIA SHAPIRO   

ÐANNY FLOREK 
ANDREA GOEKE 

JOHN TORREANO 

MARIE BALLENTINE 
STEVE CORELIS 

JENNIE Ð’ASCOLI 
SARAH ÐEVLIN 

ANNE ÐEVLIN 

EVELYN RUMSBY  
NATHAN SANDOVAL 

G. C. ÐAVIS 

historic 
Hoover   
Theater 

Egyptian  
Museum 

Park Ave. 

Naglee  Ave. 

www.quovadistheatre.org 

ÐIRECTED BY: BOB RUMSBY 

WRITTEN BY: 
 

    CATHAL 
             GALLAGHER 

HISTORIC HOOVER THEATER 
1635 PARK AVE. 
SAN JOSÉ, CA 

THE TIME:14TH CENTURY ITALY 
 
BORN BLIND, HUNCHBACKED, LAME, ABANDONED BY HER FAMILY… 
YET BECOMES AN INSTRUMENT OF ÐIVINE GRACE WHO TOUCHED 
SOULS THAT FEW COULD IN HER TIME. 

  TH FRI SAT SUN 

 
Oct 

8 
8 PM 

9 
8 PM 

10 
8 PM 

11 
2 PM 

  16 
8 PM 

17 
8 PM 

18 
2 PM 

General $15 
 

Student/
Senior 

$10 

Groups of 5 
or more 

$7 

408-252-3530 


